AXFLOW UK’S

BIG SALE

ON AODD PUMPS

For multiple fluid transfer applications

PUMPS ON SALE ARE LISTED BELOW. PLEASE CALL 01753 255 615 FOR PRICING.
AVAILABLE FOR A LIMITED TIME WHILE STOCKS LAST!

VELOCITY SERIES:
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V2550,/PPPPE/TSS/TF/PTV (Poly/PTFE)
V150/PPPPE/TSS/TF/PTV (Poly/PTFE)

P025/AMPPP/WFS/TF/ATF/0014 (Alu/Wilflex)
A025P/PZPPP/TNL/TF/PTV,/0150 (Poly/PTFE)

P1/PPPPP/WFS/WF/KWF (Poly/Wilflex)
A100P/PPPPP/TNU/TF/KTV/0150 (Poly/PTFE)
P1/KKPPP/TNU/TF/KTV (PVDF/PTFE)

P2/PKPPP/BNS/BN/KBN,/0400 (Poly/BUNA)
P200/PKPPP/TNU/TF/PTV (Poly/PTFE)
P220/AAPPP/BNS/BN/ABN/0678 (Alu/BUNA)
P200/SSPPP/EPS,/EP/SEP/0698 (St/EPDM)
XPX200/AAAAA/VTS/VT/AVT/0678 (Alu/Viton)
P2/AAPPP/TNU/TF/ATF/2014 (Alu/PTFE)
P220/AAPPP/TNU/TF/ATF/0678 (Alu/PTFE)
P2/PKPPP/TNU/TF/PTV,/0400 (Poly/PTFE)
P2/PKPPP/WFS,/WF,/PWF/0400 (Poly/Wilflex)
P2/KKPPP/TNU,/TF/KTV,/0400 (PVDF/PTFE)

11/2”
04-0122
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27
08-0123
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3”
15-10003
15-12529

WILDEN
4 AXFLOW

P4/PPAPP/TNU/TE/PTV (Poly/PTFE)
P4/SSAPP/WFS/WF,/WF/0014 (St/Wilflex)
P4/AAAPP/WFS/WF/WF/0014 (Alu/Wilflex)
P400/PPPPP/TNU/TF/PTV (Poly/PTFE)
XPS4/AAAAA/TWS/TF/ATF/0014 (Alu/PTFE)
XPS4/SSAAA/TWS,/TF/STF/0014 (St/PTFE)
XPS430/SSAAA/TWS/TF/STF (St/PTFE)
XPS430/AAAAA/WFS,/WF/WF (Alu/Wilflex)

P8/PKPPP/TNU/TF/PTV (Poly/PTFE)
XH800/SSAAA/FWS,/WF/SWF (St/Sanitary Wilflex)
XPS8/SSAAA/WFS/WF/WF,/0014 (St/Wilflex)

T15/AAAAB/BNS/BN/BN,/0014 (Alu/BUNA)
XPS1530/SSAAA/TWS/TF/STF (St/PTFE)

WIDE
RANGE
AVAILABLE
TO SUIT

MOST DUTIES

CALL NOW ON +44 (0) 1753 255 615




